PAS Felisha Chau

Total results: 47

1 Inc: IA Case Number Alg: Allegation Inc: Completed date

BWC2023-001 Body Worn Camera  Supervisory Referral  03/07/2023
BW{C2023-002 Body Worn Camera  Sustained 03/15/2023
BWC2023-003 Body Worn Camera Sustained 05/16/2023
BWC2023-004 Body Worn Camera  Sustained 06/07/2023
BWC2023-005 Body Worn Camera Sustained 06/08/2023
BWC2023-006 Policy complaint 07/06/2023
BW(C2023-007 Policy complaint 07/04/202

BWC2023-008 Policy complaint 07/05/2023
BWC2023-009 Policy complaint 07/03/2023
BWC2023-010 Sustained 07/25/2023
BWC2023-011 Body Worn Camera  Sustained 07/19/2023

BWC2023-012
BWC2023-012
BWC2023-013
BWC2023-014
BWC2023-016
BW(C2023-017
BWC2023-018

BWC2023-019
BW(C2023-020
BWC2023-021
BWC2023-022
BW(C2023-022
BW(C2023-023
BW(C2023-024
BWC2023-025
BW(C2023-026
BWC2023-027
BW(C2023-028
BWC2023-029
BWC2023-030
BWC2023-031

BW(C2023-031

Body Worn Camera

o

Body Worn Camera

Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera

Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Warn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Bady Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Bady Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Warn Camera

Body Worn Camera

Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained

Sustained

07/30/2023
07/30/2023
08/04/2023
07/26/2023
08/07/2023
09/07/2023

09/02/2023
09/08/2023
08/27/2023
08/31/2023
09/20/2023
09/20/2023
09/29/2023
09/27/2023
10/13/2023

09/28/2023

11/08/2023
11/09/2023
11/02/2023
10/30/2023

10/30/2023



1 Inc: IA Case Number | Off: First name | Off: Last name | Alg: Allegation

BWC2023-032
BWC2023-033
BWC2023-035
BWC2023-038
BWC2023-038
BW(C2023-039
1A2022-005
1A2022-025
1A2022-040
1A2022-075
[A2022-076
1A2022-090
1A2022-090
1A2022-090

Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Axon Camera

Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera

Body Worn Camera

Inc: Disposition Inc: Completed date

Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained

Sustained

09/30/2023
11/15/2023
10/30/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/30/2023
01/26/2023
04/18/2023
06/30/2023
09/15/2023
07/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023



PAS Felisha C

Total results: 38

T Inc: IA Case Number Off: Last name | Alg: Allegation Inc: Completed date

BW(C2024-001
BWC2024-002
BWC2024-003
BWC2024-004
BWC2024-004
WC2024-005
BWC2024-006
BWC2024-007
BWC2024-008
BW(C2024-009
BWC2024-010
BWC2024-011
BWC2024-011
BWC2024-012
BWC2024-013
BWC2024-014
BWC2024-014
BWC2024-015
BWC2024-016
BWC2024-017
BWC2024-018
BWC2024-019
BWC2024-020
BWC2024-021
BWC2024-022
BWC2024-023
BWC2024-024
BWC2024-025
BWC2024-026
BWC2024-027
BWC2024-030
IA2023-009

1A2023-009

n

-~

d

u

Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Bady Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Bady Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Waorn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera

Body Waorn Camera

Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained

Sustained

02/16/2024
03/05/2024
03/13/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
03/25/2024
04/12/2024
03/15/2024
04/08/2024
07/16/2024
04/28/2024
05/31/2024
05/31/2024
04/23/2024
05/08,/2024
07/07/2024
07/07/2024
07/19/2024
07/13/202-

07/29/2024
08/04/2024
08/03/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
07/06/2024
09/14/2024
10/30/2024
08/02/2024
11/11/2024
12/14/2024
07/01/2024
05/10/2024

05/10/2024



T Inc: IA Case Number | Off: First name | Off: Last name | Alg: Allegation Inc: Disposition | Inc: Completed date

1A2023-009 Body Worn Camera Sustained 05/10/2024
1A2023-031 Body Worn Camera Sustained 03/19/2024
[A2023-031 Body Worn Camera Sustained 03/19/2024
1A2023-039 Body Worn Camera  Sustained 01/03/2024

1A2023-039 Body Worn Camera Sustained 01/03/2024



PAS Felisha Chau

Total results: 27

1 Inc: IA Case Number | Off: First name | Off: Last name | Alg: Allegation Inc: Disposition | Inc: Completed date

BWC2024-028
BWC2024-029
BWC2025-001
BW(C2025-002
BWC2025-003
BWC2025-004
BWC2025-005
BWC2025-006
BWC2025-007
BWC2025-008
BWC2025-009
BWC2025-009
1A2023-095
1A2023-095
1A2024-021
1A2024-021
1A2024-051
1A2024-053
1A2024-058
1A2024-072
1A2024-083
1A2024-083
1A2024-085
1A2024-086
1A2024-102
1A2025-016
1A2025-016

Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera

ody Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera
Body Worn Camera

Body Worn Camera

Sustained

Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained
Sustained

Sustained

03/18/2025
04/11/2025
01/13/2025
02/11/202"

01/25/2025
02/24/2025
03/14/2025
03/24/2025
04/05/2025
04/13/2025
02/26/2025
02/26/2025
06/26/2025
06/26/2025
03/13/2025
03/13/2025
07/16/2025
02/04/2025
05/15/2025
02/07/2025
08/14/2025
08/14/2025
07/25/2025
08/22/2025
03/11/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025



