Report run by: PAS Felisha Chau

CRB

Report run on: Oct 21, 2025 at 08:18:31

2023

#### Total results: 47

i Inc: IA Case Number Off: First name Off: Last nam	ne Alg: Allegation	Inc: Disposition	Inc: Completed dat
BWC2023-001	Body Worn Camera	Supervisory Referral	03/07/2023
BWC2023-002	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	03/15/2023
3WC2023-003	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	05/16/2023
3WC2023-004	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	06/07/2023
3WC2023-005	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	06/08/2023
3WC2023-006		Policy complaint	07/06/2023
WC2023-007		Policy complaint	07/04/2023
WC2023-008		Policy complaint	07/05/2023
WC2023-009		Policy complaint	07/03/2023
WC2023-010		Sustained	07/25/2023
WC2023-011	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	07/19/2023
WC2023-012	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	07/30/2023
WC2023-012	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	07/30/2023
WC2023-013		Sustained	08/04/2023
WC2023-014		Sustained	07/26/2023
WC2023-016	1	Sustained	08/07/2023
WC2023-017	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	09/07/2023
WC2023-018	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	09/02/2023
WC2023-019	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	09/08/2023
WC2023-020	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	08/27/2023
WC2023-021	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	08/31/2023
WC2023-022	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	09/20/2023
WC2023-022	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	09/20/2023
WC2023-023	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	09/29/2023
WC2023-024	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	09/27/2023
WC2023-025	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	10/13/2023
WC2023-026	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	09/28/2023
WC2023-027	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	10/25/2023
WC2023-028	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	11/08/2023
WC2023-029	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	11/09/2023
WC2023-030	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	11/02/2023
WC2023-031	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	10/30/2023
WC2023-031	Body Worn Camera	Sustained	10/30/2023

† Inc: IA Case Number	Off: First name	Off: Last name	Alg: Allegation	Inc: Disposition	Inc: Completed date
BWC2023-032			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	09/30/2023
BWC2023-033			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	11/15/2023
BWC2023-035			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	10/30/2023
BWC2023-038			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	12/29/2023
BWC2023-038			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	12/29/2023
BWC2023-039			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	12/30/2023
IA2022-005			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	01/26/2023
IA2022-025			Axon Camera	Sustained	04/18/2023
IA2022-040			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	06/30/2023
IA2022-075			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	09/15/2023
IA2022-076			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	07/06/2023
IA2022-090			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	12/06/2023
IA2022-090			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	12/06/2023
IA2022-090			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	12/06/2023

Report run by:

# PAS Felisha Chau

Report run on: Oct 21, 2025 at 08:17:59

# 2024

### Total results: 38

† Inc: IA Case Number	Off: First name Off: Last name	Alg: Allegation	Inc: Disposition	Inc: Completed date
BWC2024-001		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	02/16/2024
BWC2024-002		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	03/05/2024
BWC2024-003		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	03/13/2024
BWC2024-004		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	04/09/2024
BWC2024-004		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	04/09/2024
BWC2024-005		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	03/25/2024
BWC2024-006		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	04/12/2024
BWC2024-007		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	03/15/2024
3WC2024-008		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	04/08/2024
3WC2024-009		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	07/19/2024
3WC2024-010		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	04/28/2024
3WC2024-011		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	05/31/2024
3WC2024-011		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	05/31/2024
WC2024-012		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	04/23/2024
WC2024-013		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	05/08/2024
WC2024-014		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	07/07/2024
WC2024-014		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	07/07/2024
WC2024-015		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	07/19/2024
WC2024-016		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	07/13/2024
WC2024-017		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	07/29/2024
WC2024-018		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	08/04/2024
WC2024-019		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	08/03/2024
WC2024-020		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	08/27/2024
WC2024-021		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	08/27/2024
WC2024-022		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	07/06/2024
WC2024-023		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	09/14/2024
WC2024-024		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	10/30/2024
WC2024-025		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	08/02/2024
WC2024-026		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	11/11/2024
WC2024-027		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	12/14/2024
WC2024-030		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	07/01/2024
A2023-009		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	05/10/2024
A2023-009		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	05/10/2024

↑ Inc: IA Case Number	Off: First name	Off: Last name	Alg: Allegation	Inc: Disposition	Inc: Completed date
IA2023-009			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	05/10/2024
IA2023-031			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	03/19/2024
IA2023-031			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	03/19/2024
IA2023-039			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	01/03/2024
IA2023-039			Body Worn Camera	Sustained	01/03/2024

Report run by:

## PAS Felisha Chau

Report run on: Oct 21, 2025 at 08:18:54

2025

#### Total results: 27

1 Inc: IA Case Number	Off: First name Off: Last n	ame Alg: Allegation	Inc: Disposition	Inc: Completed date
BWC2024-028		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	03/18/2025
BWC2024-029		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	04/11/2025
BWC2025-001		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	01/13/2025
BWC2025-002		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	02/11/2025
BWC2025-003		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	01/25/2025
BWC2025-004		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	02/24/2025
BWC2025-005		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	03/14/2025
BWC2025-006		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	03/24/2025
BWC2025-007		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	04/05/2025
BWC2025-008		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	04/13/2025
BWC2025-009		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	02/26/2025
BWC2025-009		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	02/26/2025
IA2023-095		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	06/26/2025
IA2023-095		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	06/26/2025
A2024-021		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	03/13/2025
IA2024-021		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	03/13/2025
IA2024-051		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	07/16/2025
IA2024-053		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	02/04/2025
IA2024-058		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	05/15/2025
IA2024-072		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	02/07/2025
IA2024-083		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	08/14/2025
IA2024-083		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	08/14/2025
IA2024-085		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	07/25/2025
IA2024-086		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	08/22/2025
IA2024-102		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	03/11/2025
IA2025-016		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	07/21/2025
IA2025-016		Body Worn Camera	Sustained	07/21/2025